

Engineering			SAI No	Date	
			ALOBS NO	Date	
Item No.	Quantity	Unit	Item Description	Estimated Unit Cost	Estimated Amount
A	1.00	lot	RENOVATION AND IMPROVEMENTS OF C.P.G. PARK(Perimeter fence, Park Lighting and Pathways)		10,139,439.11
A - SPL2	1	lot	PROJECT BILLBOARD (4x 8')	P 5,037.14	P 5,037.14
A - I	25	cu.m.	EARTHWORKS	P 24,907.82	P 30,500.00
A - II	25.2	cu.m.	CONCRETE WORKS	P 17,435.48	P 429,425.36
A - III	194.88	sq.m.	SUPPLY AND INSTALLATION OF EXTERIOR STONE FINISH	P 12,453.91	P 1,103,856.00
A - IV	1	lot	FORMS AND SCAFFOLDING	P 303,875.43	P 303,875.43
B	-	-	RENOVATION AND IMPROVEMENTS OF CPG PARK PERIMETER FENCE		
B - SPL2	1	lot	PROJECT BILLBOARD (4x 8')	P 5,037.14	P 5,037.14
B - I	91.17	cu.m.	EARTHWORKS	P 1,220.00	P 111,227.40
B - II	18	cu.m.	CONCRETE WORKS: 78 column	P 66,948.41	P 1,205,071.35
B - IIA	75	sq.m.	SUPPLY AND INSTALLATION OF EXTERIOR STONE FINISH	P 2,696.20	P 202,215.00
B - IIB	166.5	sq.m.	MASONRY : LOWER CHB4 WALL	P 1,358.13	P 226,128.71
B - IIC	16.65	cu.m.	CHB ZOCALO	P 7,640.04	P 127,206.72
B - IID	105	sq.m.	TWO FACES PLASTERING	P 403.09	P 42,324.00
B - III	491	sq.m.	DEMOLITION WORKS; (74 COL UNIT)	P 122.00	P 59,902.00
B - IIIA	1	lot	REMOVAL of the PERIMETER FENCE w/ STEEL GRILL	P 90,209.24	P 90,209.24
B - IIIB	17	cu.m.	REMOVAL OF SIDE WALK CONCRETE (Fence 1,2 AND 4)	P 1,952.00	P 33,184.00
B - IIIC	17	cu.m.	CONCRETE WORKS OF EXISTING SIDEWALK	P 8,834.02	P 150,178.34
B - IV	1	lot	EQUIPMENT	P 139,763.20	P 139,763.20
B - V	1	lot	FORMS AND SCAFFOLDING	P 319,880.34	P 319,880.34
B - VI	1	lot	PAINTING WORKS	P 267,780.24	P 267,780.24
C.	-	-	IMPROVEMENT OF CPG PARK LIGHTINGS		
C - I	-	-	EARTHWORKS		
C - I a.1	38.98125	cu.m.	Post Lamps Pedestal Excavation Footing(99 units):(0.75m x 0.75m x 0.7m)	P 1,220.04	P 47,558.62
C - I a.2	62.1	cu.m.	Post Lamps (Underground Electrical Wire Connection)	P 1,220.03	P 75,763.78
C - I a.3	1	lot	Removal of Deadwood (Bagawnga Tree)	P 3,660.95	P 3,660.95
C - I b.1	16.875	cu.m.	Pedestal Excavation Footing(30 units):(0.75m x 0.75m x 1.0m)	P 1,219.99	P 20,587.41
C - I b.2	28.845	cu.m.	Pedestal w/ Circuit Breaker Excavation (Underground Electrical Wire Connection)	P 1,219.94	P 35,189.10
C - II	-	-	CONCRETE WORKS		
C - II a.1	17.325	cu.m.	Post Lamps Reinforced Concrete Pedestal Column & Footing (99 units)	P 21,147.88	P 366,387.05
C - II a.2	41.4	cu.m.	Post Lamps Excavation (Underground Electrical Wire Connection)	P 8,437.11	P 349,296.19
C - II b.1	6.1875	cu.m.	Circuit Breakers Reinforced Concrete Pedestal Column & Footing (30 units)	P 29,737.13	P 183,998.52
C - II b.2	19.23	cu.m.	Pedestal Excavation (Underground Electrical Wire Connection)	P 8,842.44	P 170,040.20
C - III	-	-	METAL STRUCTURES		
C - III a	1	lot	Post Lamp Structural Steel (Steel Column and Base Plate)	P 268,649.49	P 268,649.49
C - IV	-	-	ELECTRICAL WORKS		
C - IV a	-	-	CONDUIT, BOXES AND FITTINGS		
C - IV a.1	1	lot	Pedestal w/ Circuit Breaker Intended for Additional Loads	P 149,911.43	P 149,911.43
					154,133.92